

Griffin-Spalding County Airport Authority

1035 South Hill Street www.cityofgriffin.com Telephone (770) 227-2928
Griffin, GA 30224

Griffin-Spalding Airport Authority Meeting

Airport Authority: Regular Meeting 08 Augu	ıst, 20)22
--	---------	-----

One	e Griffin Center:	AGENDA		5:00 p.m.		
1.	Call To Order: Time:	<u>PM</u>				
2.	Adopt Minutes:					
	11 July 2022 6PM Regular Meeting:	Motion:	2 nd :	<u>.</u> (-)		
3.	Audience Comments:					
4.	Report of Committees:					
5.	Old Business:					
	 Re-Justification Study Upda Project Tracker Update: 	NGSA, Monthly Report: – Bob Sate: orizations: Motion	_	.(-)		
	 b. Airport Director, Current Airpo 1. Runway Crack Seal Project 2. Monthly Statistical Report: 	ort Issues, 6A2: – Robert Mohl				
	 c. Legal Counsel: – Ms. Stephanie 1. Lease Amendment (149 SHV 2. Interim Lease Agreement 		2 nd 2 nd			
6.	New Business:					
	a. NGSA Timber RFP: – Bob Stap	leton Motion	2 nd	<u>.</u> (-)		
7.	Authority Member Comments:					
8.	Next Airport Authority Meeting:	12 September, 2 5PM, One Griffin Cente				
9.	Adjournment:					
st		∕nd		TPI		
		∠		Time: PM		